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NEW A

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONSBY CHK DATE REV.

2port RJ45 keystone Jack

holder for DIN Rail Metal

DIN Rail1

2

2PCS

1PCS

REMARKQT'YSPECIFICATION STANDARDPARTS NAMENO.

keystone Jack

holder

3 Screw M5

Material:stainless steel

Material:stainless steel

2PCS

1

2

3

2017.04.28

manufacture

 country:
CHINA

SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

2017.04.28

S215487


